
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2025
     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.72.10

Selbstladegewehr 50m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.08.2025 13:45 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SV Albisheim 531 Ringe 8 38 11 3

2647 Steingaß, Marc 183
2648 Webel, Falk 183
2646 Niemes, Sven 165

2  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 526 Ringe 46 14

2234 Seibel, Christof 178
2236 Seibel, Stefan 178
2640 Wickert, Sebastian 170

3  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 476 Ringe 31 19

2591 Tsapanidis, Matthias 175
2658 Wiedemann, Aron 168
2518 Zangmeister, Tobias 133

4  1200 SGem Marnheim 470 Ringe 14 26 16 4

2645 Spieß, Frank 167
1965 Nieder, Tobias 157
1964 Nieder, Peter 146

5  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 457 Ringe 7 29 18 6

1758 Königsamen, Michael 162
1748 Kustes, Stefan 154
1403 Glaser, Wolfgang 141

6  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 444 Ringe 7 20 23 10

2651 Otterbach, Martin 156
2652 Schweinert, Michael 156
2600 Theiß, Gerhard 132

7  1200 SGes Germersheim 409 Ringe 7 23 5 6

2643 Mika, Wolfgang 149
2500 Woll, Rigo 131
2644 Wetzel, Daniel 129



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2025
     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.72.10

Selbstladegewehr 50m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 18.08.2025 13:45 Uhr 1.S 2.S Gesamt

1 2647 Steingaß, Marc  1200 SV Albisheim 89 94 183

2 2648 Webel, Falk  1200 SV Albisheim 94 89 183

3 2234 Seibel, Christof  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 90 88 178

2236 Seibel, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 90 88 178

5 2591 Tsapanidis, Matthias  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 89 86 175

6 2657 Willig, Christian  1200 SV Albisheim 89 84 173

7 1699 Knobloch, Stephan  1200 SV Herxheim 86 86 172

8 1753 Köhler, Frank  1200 SGes Rockenhausen 88 83 171

9 2640 Wickert, Sebastian  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 90 80 170
10 2658 Wiedemann, Aron  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 82 86 168
11 1990 PETER, Tobias  1200 SGes Bad Dürkheim 87 81 168
12 2645 Spieß, Frank  1200 SGem Marnheim 81 86 167
13 1577 Horn, Karl  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 86 81 167
14 2411 Walter, Jürgen Peter  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 77 89 166
15 2646 Niemes, Sven  1200 SV Albisheim 88 77 165
16 1758 Königsamen, Michael  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 87 75 162
17 2653 Fast, Stefan  1200 SV St. Werner Wernersberg 75 86 161
18 1151 Brinkmann, Maren  1200 SGes Frankenthal 83 78 161

1534 Hermann, Wolfgang  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 83 78 161
2670 Laub, Michael  1200 SSV Dahn 83 78 161

21 2661 Bachmeyer, Marc  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 79 81 160
22 1791 Leidner, Michael  1200 SSV Dahn 85 73 158
23 1965 Nieder, Tobias  1200 SGem Marnheim 87 70 157
24 2652 Schweinert, Michael  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 74 82 156
25 2668 Witzel, Michael  1200 SG 1928 Wöllstein 83 73 156
26 2651 Otterbach, Martin  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 85 71 156
27 2642 Werling, Rolf  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 80 75 155
28 1769 Lambrich, Tanja  1200 SG 1928 Wöllstein 82 73 155
29 2669 Schäfer, Sebastian  1200 SC Rammelsbach 84 71 155
30 1748 Kustes, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 74 80 154
31 2643 Mika, Wolfgang  1200 SGes Germersheim 84 65 149
32 2002 Perron, Marcus  1200 SGes Frankenthal 77 70 147
33 1565 Hofmann, Ulrich  1200 SGes Berghausen 78 68 146
34 1964 Nieder, Peter  1200 SGem Marnheim 80 66 146
35 2492 Witzel, Hans  1200 SG 1928 Wöllstein 68 75 143
36 1416 Grimm, Carsten  1200 SV Ramsen 79 64 143
37 1403 Glaser, Wolfgang  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 77 64 141
38 2563 Bohland, Volker  1200 Jagd- u. SSC Pirmasens 85 55 140
39 1535 Hernandez Delgado, Fer...  1200 SC Rammelsbach 62 75 137
40 2641 Nikolaus, Sascha  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 68 69 137
41 2667 Kahl, Johannes  1200 SG 1928 Wöllstein 86 49 135
42 2518 Zangmeister, Tobias  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 88 45 133
43 2600 Theiß, Gerhard  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 60 72 132
44 2500 Woll, Rigo  1200 SGes Germersheim 80 51 131
45 2650 Plischke, Volker  1200 SGes Berghausen 68 61 129
46 2644 Wetzel, Daniel  1200 SGes Germersheim 83 46 129
47 1801 Lensch, Marcel  1200 SG 1928 Wöllstein 84 44 128
48 1324 Flett, Günter  1200 SV Alsenborn 63 64 127



49 1325 Flett, Nico  1200 SV Alsenborn 73 52 125
50 2662 Spiegel, Lucas  1200 SGes Frankenthal 30 61 91
51 2636 Hammer, Ulrich  1200 SGes Frankenthal 46 20 66
na 2671 Bauer, Ingo  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0
na 2635 Bolik, Veit Dr.  1200 SGes Grünstadt 0 0 0
na 2649 Bosnjak, Marina  1200 SGes Berghausen 0 0 0
na 1143 Bremmer, Thomas Helmut  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 0 0 0
na 2665 Böhme, Marco  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 0 0 0
na 2663 Bühler, Michael  1200 SGes Bad Dürkheim 0 0 0
na 1245 Drumm, Michael  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 0 0 0
na 2659 Erking, Stephan  1200 SC Landsberg Obermoschel 0 0 0
na 2666 Espenschied, Dennis  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 0 0 0
na 2654 Füßler, Mike  1200 SGes 1960 Schaidt 0 0 0
na 1721 Kreichgauer, Thomas  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 0 0 0
na 2655 Rainik, Eugen  1200 SV Hochspeyer 0 0 0
na 2660 Roth, Kai-Udo  1200 SC Landsberg Obermoschel 0 0 0
na 2656 Salnikov, Nikolaj  1200 SV Hochspeyer 0 0 0
na 2098 Schadt, Johannes  1200 SSV St. Hub. 1960 Stromberg 0 0 0
na 2397 Wageck, Uwe Hans Josef  1200 SGes Grünstadt 0 0 0
na 2420 Weber, Dirk  1200 SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 0 0 0
na 2440 Weingarth, Manuel  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 0 0 0
na 2469 Wieser, Alexander  1200 SGes Frankenthal 0 0 0
na 2664 Wilhelm, Anton  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 0 0 0
na 2476 Willem, Wolfgang  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 0 0 0


